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KVG To Sparkford
; 74.30
Set trip to zero take
1st exit sp Newbury
A34 join main Rd and
Move to outside lane
0.00f 0.00 74.30
Keep right Sp
\) Winchester A34
0.20| 0.20 o 74.10
Take slip Rd sp
Hungerford A4
2.90| 2.70 ([ 71.40
At Rdbt take 2nd exit
sp Hungerford A4
3.20| 0.30 i 71.10
At Rdbt take 1st exit
| ¢ i sp Hungerford A4
3.50| 0.30 70.80
I Halfway
590 2.40 68.40
I Hungerford
9.80] 3.90 64.50
At Rdbt take 1st exit
Sp Town centre
10.10| 0.30 64.20
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KVG To Sparkford
> 74.30
At Rdbt take 1st exit
v Sp Town centre

10.20, 0.10 o 64.10

At Rdbt take 1st exit
) Sp Salisbury A338
10.30, 0.10 o 64.00
§ At Rdbt take 1st exit

10.50| 0.20 63.80
At Rdbt take 2nd exit
sp leisure centre

10.60/ 0.10 63.70
At Rdbt take 1st exit
no sp

10.80| 0.20 63.50
At Rdbt take 2nd exit
sp Salisbury A338

10.90| 0.10 63.40
At Rdbt take 2nd exit
sp Salisbury A338

11.20| 0.30 63.10
At Rdbt take 2nd exit
sp Salisbury A338

11.30 0.10 63.00
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KVG To Sparkford
3 74.30

Wiltshire sign

13.00f 1.70 61.30

A Go st on minor Rd Sp

Wexcombe

17.10, 4.10 o 57.20
T RT by Shears Inn
sp Collingbourne

21.60| 4.50 ([ 52.70

I Collingbourne Ducis

2190, 0.30 52.40
At T junc turn It sp
Salisbury A338

22.30| 0.40 o 52.00
At Rdbt take 2nd exit

( Sp Salisbury A338

2250/ 0.20 ([ 51.80
At Rdbt take 2nd exit
sp Salisbury A338

2510 2.60 49.20
At Rdbt take 2nd exit
sp Salisbury A338

25.70| 0.60 T 48.60
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KVG To Sparkford
p 74.30
T RT Sp Bulford
Camp
25.80| 0.10 48.50
A Bulford
30.00 4.20 o 44.30
T RT at X rds sp
Durrington A 3028
31.30| 1.30 ([ 43.00
Two mini Rdbt take
2nd exit and then
32.20| 0.90 42.10
% 1st exit
32.20 42.10
§ At Rdbt take 1st exit
32.40, 0.20 41.90
§ At Rdbt take 1st exit
3290, 0.50 41.40
At Rdbt take 2nd exit
sp Larkhill
33.50| 0.60 T 40.80
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KVG To Sparkford
. 74.30
At Rdbt take 1st exit
sp Larkhill
34.00f 0.50 40.30
I Shrewton
38.00f 4.00 36.30
At Rdbt take 2nd exit
spDevizes A360
39.00/ 1.00 ([ 35.30
T It Sp Chitterne
B390
39.30| 0.30 o 35.00
I Chitterne
43.60) 4.30 30.70
At t junc t RT sp Bath
/f A36
47.70| 4.10 26.60
At Rdbt take 3rd exit
Sp Sutton Veny
4890, 1.20 25.40
I Sutton Veny
4990, 1.00 24.40
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KVG To Sparkford
6 74.30
Stop at X rds straight
across one way street
50.20| 0.30 l 2410
At major Rd go st on
50.30{ 0.10 24.00
A Longridge Deverill
51.90| 1.60 ([ 22.40
At Xrds give way t It
no sp
52.20| 0.30 o 22.10
T RT sp The Deverills
52.30 0.10 o 22.00
I Hill Deverill
52.30 22.00
I Brixton Deverill
53.30| 1.00 21.00
I Monkton Deverill
5440, 1.10 19.90
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s 74.30
Kingston Deverill
5490, 0.50 19.40
Welcome to Mere
57.50| 2.60 16.80
Keep RT sp
\ Gillingham B3095
58.50, 1.00 15.80
A Mere
58.60 0.10 o 15.70
T It sp London A 303
Bourton and Zeals
60.40, 1.80 o 13.90
I Zeals
60.80, 0.40 13.50
I Bourton
61.70| 0.90 12.60
I Riding Gate
64.60, 2.90 9.70
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5 74.30
I Bay ford
65.10f 0.50 9.20
I Win canton
65.60, 0.50 8.70
At Rdbt take 2nd exit
sp all other routes
B3081
66.60, 1.00 7.70
At Rdbt take 3rd exit
sp all routes
66.80| 0.20 o 7.50
At Rdbt take 1st exit
sp Honiton A303
66.90, 0.10 o 7.40
A Keep RT sp Honiton
\ A303 join main Rd
67.00/ 0.10 ([ 7.30
T It sp Yarlington
72.50| 5.50 o 1.80
At t junc t RT sp Little
Weston
72.60| 0.10 1.70
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Sparkford

73.50, 0.90 0.80

T RT sp Bruton A359

73.90, 0.40 040

T Lt Haynes motor
museum

7430 0.40 0.00




